
Πίνακας επιχειρήσεων
	α/α
	αριθμ πρωτ
	επωνυμία
	εκπρόσωπος
	Διεύθυνση
	Ε (τελ)
	Ε (αρχ)
	Ε (προσθ)
	παρατηρήσεις

	1
	12911
	Αχινος
	Πεσλής Ζ
	Κοβενταρων
	73
	 
	 
	 

	2
	12331
	Chorus
	Ματιάκης Α
	Κοβενταρων
	58,1
	28,7
	29,4
	 

	3
	12912
	Τρυποκαρυδος
	Πεσλής Ζ
	Κοβενταρων
	33
	 
	 
	 

	4
	12345
	Αποκαλυψη
	Γρίβας Κ
	Κοβενταρων
	40,3
	 
	 
	 

	5
	12181
	Cross Roads
	Μουτιδης Α
	Φαρμακη
	 
	 
	34,44
	 

	6
	12359
	LUV ΕΕ
	 
	Μουρατη
	42,48
	 
	 
	 

	7
	11646
	 
	Αργυροπουλου Σ
	Φαρμακη
	11,55
	 
	 
	 

	8
	12346
	Ατλας
	Καλτσιος Ν
	Μεγδανη
	12
	 
	 
	 

	9
	12214
	Μανταλακι
	Τζιντζηρόπουλος Α
	Πλ Χαλκια
	51,38
	30,38
	21
	 

	10
	12219 & 12222
	 
	Παπαδοπουλος Ομ
	Θεμιδος
	10,22
	 
	 
	 

	11
	12571
	κλεψυδρα
	Πολυζος Β
	Κομπανιας
	13,68
	6,84
	6,84
	 

	12
	12267
	παραγκα
	Ξανθης Γ
	Κομπανιας
	28,26
	14,13
	14,13
	 

	13
	12727
	Βολκανο
	Σεισογλου Π
	Ειρηνης
	38,33
	21,83
	16,5
	 

	14
	12576
	Καστελλο
	Γκουργκουτα Ε
	Ειρηνης
	24,8
	12,4
	12,4
	 

	15
	12455
	όπως παλια
	Τσανακτσιδης
	Βαλταδωρων
	27,9
	13,95
	13,95
	 

	16
	12325
	ρεθυβι
	Νινιώτας
	Δριζη
	56,65
	28,35
	28,3
	 

	17
	12723
	street food
	 
	Κοβενταρων
	10,32
	 
	 
	 

	18
	12203
	Βολτα
	Προοπτικη ΕΕ
	Ειρηνης
	 
	 
	6,25
	 

	19
	12029, 12032
	Βατρακουκος
	 
	Μουρατη
	80,11
	60,98
	19,13
	 

	20
	12399
	espresso world
	Νικολαιδης Θ
	Π. Μελά
	4,54
	 
	 
	 

	21
	12487
	Πατσώνας
	 
	Ειρηνης
	3,09
	 
	 
	 

	22
	12357
	Pablo
	 
	Π. Μελά
	5,32
	2,66
	2,66
	 

	23
	12556
	Παπαγαλος 
	Τυροδημος
	Εστιας
	42,83
	23,85
	18,98
	 

	24
	12664
	Μαμ
	Χαραλαμπιδης Γ
	Τριανταφυλλίδη
	13,45
	7,2
	6,25
	 

	25
	12161
	η γωνία του καφε
	Μοσχος 
	Βενιζελου
	4,17
	2,52
	1,65
	 

	26
	12044
	Life
	 
	Αθηνάς & Πλ. Λασσανη
	7
	 
	 
	 

	27
	12573
	Bo
	 
	Πλ. Νικης
	58,67
	38,46
	20,21
	 

	28
	12037
	Ερμιόνειο
	Γρηγοριαδης
	Πλ. ΝΙκης
	119,09
	62
	57,09
	 

	29
	12027
	κουζινα μαμας
	Δεληγιαννης Χ
	Βαλταρωδων
	9,2
	 
	 
	 

	30
	12513, 13253
	all time
	Πρασσος Απ
	Φορη
	2,7
	 
	 
	 

	31
	11829
	κουρουμπελο
	Ταγαρας Γ
	Φορη
	7,37
	 
	 
	 

	32
	12140
	κιμωλια
	Βαρδακας Γ
	Γιαχνικα
	18,8
	16,24
	2,56
	 

	33
	12559
	Καφε Γιαννης
	Καρατζιας Γ
	Π.Χαρίση
	4,13
	2,63
	1,5
	 



